DAV Public School, Sunam.

Managed By:- The Educational Trust (Regd.) Sunam

FEE SCHEDULE (SESSION 2025-26) Date:11-01-2025

PARTICULARS	NURSERY NEW/OLD	LKG & UKG (OLD)	LKG & UKG (NEW)	1st to 12th (OLD)	1st to 12th (NEW)
Admission Fee	0	0	500	0	500
Yearly Dev. Charges	1200	2200	3200	4000	4000
TOTAL (D)	1200	2200	3700	4000	4500
	Concess	ion in case of Re	al Brother Sister	Only	
15% of Younger children	180	330	555	600	675
TOTAL (D)	1020	1870	3145	3400	3825

NOTE: -

Board Fee will be extra, wherever applicable.

Tuition Fees are payable for 12 months & Transport for 11 months (Transport Optional)

Late Fee Fine: Rs. 100/- per month from the due date but before the Subsequent Quarter.

Prospectus: Rs. 100/-.

Separate Image Creation (SIC): Rs. 300/- (Includes School Diary, Identity Card, Birthday Poster,
Syllabus Booklet, School Magazine, Library Card, Fee Book).

MONTHLY TUITION CHARGES

Classes	NRY	LKG-UKG	1st to 5th	6th to 10th	11th & 12th
TOTAL (D)	1000	1200	1400	1500	1500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES (NRY to 12th)

Sr. No.	Route	Monthly Charges (In Rupees)		
1	LOCAL - SUNAM	950		
2	UGRAHAN	1100		
3	NILOWAL	1050		
4	BAKSHIWALA	1050		
5	KANAKWAL	1150		
6	PATANWALI	1150		
7	DHARAMGARH	1150		
8 JAKHEPAL		1100		
9	GHASIWALA	1050		
10	NAMOL	1050		
11	SHERON /MODEL TOWN -2	1100		
12	MODEL TOWN -1 (MAIN)	1050		
13	NAMOL KOTHE	1050		
14	SINGHPURA	1050		
15	LAKHMIRWALA	1050		
16	KOT-CHATTE	1050		
17	KHADIAL	1100		
18	BIGGARWAL	1100		
	BISHANPURA	1050		
	CHHAJALI & CHHAJALI KOTHE	1100		
21	SANGRUR	1300		
	CHATHA NANEHRA	1100		
23	CHHAHAR	1150		

FOR STAFF KIDS (FOR ALL CHILDREN) :(Fee must be deposited in one instalment only)

FEES ONLY ONE CHILD i.e.	- THE ELDEST/ELDER CHIL	D (In Rupees)
STAFF KIDS / CLASS	TEACHING	NON-TEACHING
NURSERY TO UKG	Rs. 7000	Rs. 3500
1st to 5th	Rs. 9000	Rs. 4500
6th to 10th	Rs. 10000	Rs. 5000
11th & 12th	Rs. 12000	Rs. 6000

IN CASE OF NEW ADMISSION - RS.500/- ADMISSION FEE WILL BE CHARGED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES - 100% OF ACTUAL MONTHLY CHARGES

NOTE 4: ALL OTHER STAFF KIDS/ GRANDCHILDREN WILL HAVE TO PAY AS REGULAR SCHOOL STUDENTS

PRINCIPAL DAY PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNAM (Sangrur) Pb.